PRJ Num Inventor's

18

16

101

84

107

11

81

48

38

FIRST Name

Imogen

Rory

George

Myiah

Erik

Ty

Lydia

Elliott

Sydney

Cal

Hayden

Inventor's
LAST Name

Sanborn

Spurway

Heath

Pooni

Blair

McFadden

Kirkbride

Schafer

Meng

McDevitt

Barbre

Grade
Division

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-12

1-2

3-4

5-6

3-4

Category

Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations

Gadgets &
Games

Gadgets &
Games

Gadgets &

Games

Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

Team

Members' Name of

Name(s)

Rowan
Star

Kaelyn
Rippy,
Zachary
Baggerly

Invention

The Stampler

The Heated
Playground

L. E. T. Light
Entertainment
Turf

The Non-Slip
Swim Cap

Light Rail for
Idaho

Lava Monster

The Math Path

Mr. Inky

Fast Plant
Transportation

Hyperaccumulat

or
K.E.L.P. (Kelp

Electromagnetic

Life Protector)

School
Garwood
Elementary

Garwood
Elementary

Hailey
Elementary
North Idaho
STEM
Charter
Academy

Vision
Charter
School
Northwest
Expedition
Academy
Winton
Elementary
School
Pepper
Ridge
Elementary
White Pine
Elementary
School
Sorensen
Magnet
School for
Arts and
Humanities

Hailey
Elementary

AWARD

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

OTHER
EVENT

QUALIFIERS

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

OTHER
EVENT
QUALIFIERS

University of
Idaho EXPO

University of
Idaho EXPO



50

82

71

57

103

47

41

30

70

13

109

Katherine

Olivia

Dev

Dakota

Brenna

Makindra
Benjamin (Ben)
lan

Josie

Sarah

Carleigh

Barney

Meredith

Alluri

Rief

Patterson

Green
Robison
Hampton

Lehner

Smith

Newton

7-8

1-2

3-4

9-12

1-2

3-4

5-6

9-12

Jules Verne!
NON-
Working
Models
NON-
Working
Models
NON-
Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models
NON-
Working
Models
Working
Models
Working
Models
Working
Models

Working
Models

Working
Models

Limb
Regeneration
Apparatus

The Bag of
Wonders

Hope Feeder

Ultra Kill

Liberty
Evans Amphibian Eyes

Light Safety
Jacket

Napkin Sleeve
Bandages for
Boxes

Safe Hunter

Rescue-in-a-
bottle

Alexandria

Harrold,

Ty Collins,

Xavier

McDougall Safety Shield

North Idaho
STEM
Charter
Academy

Garwood
Elementary

Collister
SelleValley
Carden
School

Grace
Lutheran
School
Vision
Charter
School
Roosevelt
Elementary
Hayden
Meadows
Garwood
Elementary
North Idaho
STEM
Charter
Academy

Vision
Charter
School

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention



83

39

26

104

360

93

320

56

80

45

105

42

110

Greta

Lily

Jaida
Harlee
Allistar

Keeley

Hunter
Kelly

Paige

Rya

Ben

Lillian

Daniel

Morgan

Salzman

Colson

Mortensen
Lee
Smith

Christensen

Burrows
Livery

Rief

Nichols

Simmons

McNamee

Yang

Bingham

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

5-6

1-2

3-4

5-6

Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations
Gadgets &
Games
Gadgets &
Games

Gadgets &
Games

Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

NON-
Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models

Kadrie
Kemp

Bridget
McNamee

Danya
Chorinos

Spockets

Solar Lines

The Bundle Bed

Cordi B

Chessmate

Idaho the Game

Brain Racers
Storm Save

Sleep Safe
Infant Wear

Poacher
Prevention
System
Space Age

Transportation

Unit (SATU)

Grape Seed
Remover

Super Simple
Sink & Door
Extensions

Shoes for
Shorties

Cynthia
Mann
Elementary
School
Highlands
Elementary
Washington
Elementary
School
Grace
Lutheran

Sorensen
lona
Elementary
Selle Valley
Carden
School
Hayden?
Selle Valley
Carden
School

Hemingway
STEAM
School
North Idaho
Stem
Charter

Dalton
Elementary
Lake Hazel
gifted &
talented
program
Vision
Charter
School

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention



20

78

27

44

54

51

300

24

66

76

15

Riley

Mia

Amiah

Addison

Mali

Braden

Theodore

Caleb
Christopher

Claire

Caitlin

Kaelyn

Gavin

Foutz

Stroh

Van Hill

Stafford

Hall

Burrows

Winkler

Torgenson
Irwin

Wendler

Zent

Howard

Schneider

1-2

1-2

3-4

1-2

3-4

3-4

NON-
Working
Models

Working
Models

Working
Models

Working
Models

Working
Models
Adaptations

Adaptations

Adaptations
Gadgets &
Games
Gadgets &
Games

Gadgets &
Games
Jules Verne!

Jules Verne!

Brachy Kit 1

No Sting

Flush Away
Wash Away
Germs

Artists Drying
Bridge
SnoSecure

The Oral
Organizer

Cookie Bizarre

Organ Printer
CHORACE

Venemous
Creatures

Healthathon

The Home Fuel

Replicator
Bob The

Cleaning Robot

North Idaho
Stem
Charter
Academy

LAM
Christian
Academy

Hayden
Meadows

Mountain
View
Elementary
Grace
Lutheran
School
Selle Valley
Carden
School
Highlands
Elementary

Hayden
Meadows
Elementary

Collister
Lake Hazel
Elementary
Sorensen
Magnet
School
Hayden
Meadows
Elementary
Prairie View
Elementary

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

National
Invention
Convention
National
Invention
Convention
National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention



95

65

17

59

64

85

36

52

72

46

58

34

Dallas

Lincoln

Tyse

Addison

Cole
William

Kate

Karley

Letti

Breanna

Logan

Vibodh

Owen

Schierman

Fischer

Parmenter

Andres
Cone

Walsh

Allen

Asper

Green

Webb

3-4

5-6

7-8

1-2

3-4

7-8

5-6

3-4

Ayyapureddi 3-4

Jules Verne!
NON-
Working
Models
NON-
Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models
Working
Models
Working
Models

Working
Models

Working
Models

Adaptations

Gadgets &
Games

Jules Verne!

Safe Scan

Medical Drone

The MAG

Aqua Orb

Pig Patch
Super Safe Box
Cutter

Grippy Gizmo

Hat Brush

Pre~Goggles

Sturdy Seat
Organizer

Ultimate Baby
Door Lock

Alzeron

Summit Hills
Elementary

Borah
Elementary

Betty Keifer

Hemingway
STEAM
School
North Idaho
Stem
Charter
Academy
Hailey
Elementary
Highlands
Elementary
Siena
Elementary
(Lake Hazel
GT)

North Idaho
STEM
Charter
Academy
Vision
Charter
School
Lake Hazel
Elementary
GIT

Collister
Elementary

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

Best of
Category

Best of
Category

Best of
Category

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

University of
Idaho EXPO

University of
Idaho EXPO

University of
Idaho EXPO



33

87

10

108

37

79

94

Greta

Roman

Jonathan

Jolie

Grace

Kaybree

Carter

Quinn

James

McDevitt

Lavrador

Gagliardi

Martin

Gardiner

Ozburn

Wallgren

Holt

George

1-2

1-2

5-6

9-12

NON-
Working
Models

Working
Models

Gadgets &
Games

Working
Models

NON-
Working
Models
NON-
Working
Models

Jules Verne!

Working
Models

Working
Models

Kara
Lewies

Dog Cookie
Maker

Environmental
floating cleaner.

Comic Rush

Sleep-P-Safe

Liliband

Quick, Track!

iCaddie

Tesla Energy

Converter

You've Got Mail

Sorensen
Magnet
School for
Arts and
Humanities

LAM
Christian
Academy .

Northwest
Expedition
Academy

Vision
Charter
School

North Idaho
STEM
Charter
Academy
Grace
Lutheran
School

Lake Hazel
GT Center

Winton
Elementary

Fairview
Elementary

National
Invention
Convention
National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention

National
Invention
Convention
National
Invention
Convention

University of
Idaho EXPO



