PRJ Num	Inventor's FIRST Name	Inventor's LAST Name	Grade Division	Category	Team Members' Name(s)	Name of Invention	<b>School</b> Garwood	AWARD	OTHER EVENT QUALIFIERS	OTHER EVENT QUALIFIERS
18	Imogen	Sanborn	1-2	Adaptations		The Stampler	Elementary	1st	Netteral	
16	Rory	Spurway	3-4	Adaptations		The Heated Playground	Garwood Elementary	1st	National Invention Convention	University of Idaho EXPO
101	George	Heath	5-6	Adaptations	Rowan Star	L. E. T. Light Entertainment Turf	•	1st		University of Idaho EXPO
84	Myiah	Pooni	7-8	Adaptations		The Non-Slip Swim Cap	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy	1st		
107	Erik	Blair	9-12	Adaptations	Kaelyn Rippy, Zachary Baggerly	Light Rail for Idaho	Vision Charter School	1st		
11	Ту	McFadden	1-2	Gadgets & Games		Lava Monster	Northwest Expedition Academy Winton	1st		
7	Lydia	Kirkbride	3-4	Gadgets & Games		The Math Path	Elementary School Pepper	1st		
81	Elliott	Schafer	5-6	Gadgets & Games		Mr. Inky	Ridge Elementary White Pine	1st		
48	Sydney	Meng	1-2	Jules Verne!		Fast Plant Transportation	Elementary School Sorensen	1st		
2	Cal	McDevitt	3-4	Jules Verne!		Hyperaccumulat or K.E.L.P. (Kelp	Magnet School for Arts and Humanities	1st	National Invention Convention	
38	Hayden	Barbre	5-6	Jules Verne!		` '	Hailey Elementary	1st		

50	Katherine	Barney	7-8	Jules Verne! NON-		Limb Regeneration Apparatus	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy	1st	National Invention Convention
82	Olivia	Meredith	1-2	Working Models NON-		The Bag of Wonders	Garwood Elementary	1st	
71 57	Dev	Alluri	3-4	Working Models NON- Working		Hope Feeder	Collister SelleValley Carden	1st	
103	Dakota	Rief	5-6	Models NON- Working	Liberty	Ultra Kill	School Grace Lutheran	1st	National Invention
47	Brenna	Patterson	7-8	Models NON- Working	Evans	Amphibian Eyes Light Safety	School Vision Charter	1st	Convention
41	Makindra Benjamin (Ben)	Green Robison	9-12 1-2	Models Working Models		Jacket Napkin Sleeve	School Roosevelt Elementary	1st 1st	
30 70	lan	Hampton	3-4	Working Models Working		Bandages for Boxes	Hayden Meadows Garwood	1st	
13	Josie	Lehner	5-6	Models Working		Safe Hunter Rescue-in-a-	Elementary North Idaho STEM Charter	1st	
	Sarah	Smith	7-8	Models		bottle	Academy	1st	
109	Carleigh	Newton	9-12	Working Models	Alexandria Harrold, Ty Collins, Xavier McDougall	Safety Shield	Vision Charter School	1st	

83	Greta	Salzman	1-2	Adaptations		Spockets	Cynthia Mann Elementary School	2nd	
39	Lily	Colson	3-4	Adaptations		Solar Lines	Highlands Elementary Washington	2nd	
26	Jaida	Mortensen	5-6	Adaptations		The Bundle Bed	Elementary School	2nd	
104	Harlee	Lee	7-8	Adaptations	Kadrie Kemp	Cordi B	Grace Lutheran	2nd	
360	Allistar	Smith	1-2	Gadgets & Games Gadgets &		Chessmate	Sorensen Iona	2nd	
93	Keeley	Christensen	3-4	Gaugets & Games		Idaho the Game	Elementary Selle Valley	2nd	
4	Hunter	Burrows	5-6	Gadgets & Games		Brain Racers	Carden School	2nd	
320	Kelly	Livery	1-2	Jules Verne!		Storm Save	Hayden? Selle Valley	2nd	
56	Paige	Rief	3-4	Jules Verne!		Sleep Safe Infant Wear	Carden School	2nd	
80	C					Poacher Prevention	Hemingway STEAM		National Invention
	Rya	Nichols	5-6	Jules Verne!		System Space Age	School North Idaho	2nd	Convention
45	Ben	Simmons	7-8	Jules Verne!		Transportation Unit (SATU)	Stem Charter	2nd	
105	Lillian	McNamee	1-2	NON- Working Models	Bridget McNamee	Grape Seed Remover	Dalton Elementary	2nd	National Invention Convention
42		mertainee		NON- Working		Super Simple Sink & Door	Lake Hazel gifted & talented		
	Daniel	Yang	3-4	Models		Extensions	program	2nd	Notional
110	Morgan	Bingham	5-6	NON- Working Models	Danya Chorinos	Shoes for Shorties	Vision Charter School	2nd	National Invention Convention

20	Riley	Foutz	7-8	NON- Working Models	Brachy Kit 1	North Idaho Stem Charter Academy	2nd	
6	Mia	Stroh	1-2	Working Models	No Sting	LAM Christian Academy	2nd	National Invention Convention
78	Amiah	Van Hill	3-4	Working Models	Flush Away Wash Away Germs	Hayden Meadows	2nd	National Invention Convention
27	Addison	Stafford	5-6	Working Models	Artists Drying Bridge	Mountain View Elementary	2nd	National Invention Convention
44	Mali	Hall	7-8	Working Models	SnoSecure	Grace Lutheran School Selle Valley	2nd	
5 54	Braden	Burrows	1-2	Adaptations	The Oral Organizer	Carden School Highlands	3rd	
51	Theodore	Winkler	3-4	Adaptations	Cookie Bizarre	Elementary Hayden Meadows	3rd	National Invention
300	Caleb	Torgenson	5-6	Adaptations Gadgets &	Organ Printer	Elementary	3rd	Convention
	Christopher	Irwin	1-2	Games Gadgets &	CHORACE Venemous	Collister Lake Hazel	3rd	
24	Claire	Wendler	3-4	Games	Creatures	Elementary Sorensen	3rd	
66	Caitlin	Zent	5-6	Gadgets & Games	Healthathon	Magnet School Hayden	3rd	
76	Kaelyn	Howard	1-2	Jules Verne!	The Home Fuel Replicator Bob The	Meadows Elementary Prairie View	3rd	
15	Gavin	Schneider	3-4	Jules Verne!	Cleaning Robot	Elementary	3rd	

95						Summit Hills			
	Dallas	Owen	5-6	Jules Verne! NON-	Safe Scan	Elementary	3rd		
65				Working		Borah			
	Lincoln	Schierman	1-2	Models	Medical Drone	Elementary	3rd		
				NON-					
17				Working		<b>-</b>			
	Tyse	Fischer	3-4	Models	The MAG	Betty Keifer	3rd		
				NON-		Hemingway		National	
59				Working		STEAM		Invention	University of
	Addison	Parmenter	5-6	Models	Aqua Orb	School	3rd	Convention	Idaho EXPO
						North Idaho			
64				NON-		Stem		National	
64				Working		Charter		Invention	University of
	Cole	Andres	7-8	Models	Pig Patch	Academy	3rd	Convention	Idaho EXPO
85				Working	Super Safe Box	Hailey			
65	William	Cone	1-2	Models	Cutter	Elementary	3rd		
36				Working		Highlands			
30	Kate	Walsh	3-4	Models	Grippy Gizmo	Elementary	3rd		
						Siena			
52				\A/		Elementary			
02				Working		(Lake Hazel	0 1		
	Karley	Allen	5-6	Models	Hat Brush	GT)	3rd		
						North Idaho STEM			
72				Morking		Charter			
	1 -44:	A ====	7.0	Working Models	Pre~Goggles	Academy	3rd		
	Letti	Asper	7-8	Models	rie~Goggies	•	Siu	Marthaud	
						Vision		National	
46					Sturdy Seat	Charter	Best of	Invention	
	Breanna	Green	5-6	Adaptations	Organizer	School	Category	Convention	
						Lake Hazel			
58				Gadgets &	Ultimate Baby	Elementary	Best of		
	Logan	Webb	3-4	Games	Door Lock	G/T	Category		
								National	
34						Collister	Best of	Invention	University of
	Vibodh	Ayyapureddi	3-4	Jules Verne!	Alzeron	Elementary	Category	Convention	Idaho EXPO

3	Greta	McDevitt	1-2	NON- Working Models		Dog Cookie Maker	Sorensen Magnet School for Arts and Humanities	Best of Category	National Invention Convention	
9	Roman	Lavrador	1-2	Working Models		Environmental floating cleaner.	LAM Christian Academy .	Best of Category Best of	National Invention Convention	
33	Jonathan	Gagliardi	3-4	Gadgets & Games		Comic Rush	Northwest Expedition Academy	Show Grades 1- 4 Best of	National Invention Convention	
87	Jolie	Martin	5-6	Working Models		Sleep-P-Safe	Vision Charter School	Show Grades 5- 8 High	National Invention Convention	
10	Grace	Gardiner	9-12	NON- Working Models		Liliband	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy	School Grand Champio n	National Invention Convention	
108	Kaybree	Ozburn	7-8	NON- Working Models	Kara Lewies	Quick, Track!	Grace Lutheran School	People's Choice		
37	Carter	Wallgren	5-6	Jules Verne!		iCaddie	Lake Hazel GT Center		National	University of Idaho EXPO
79	Quinn	Holt	5-6	Working Models		Tesla Energy Converter	Winton Elementary		Invention Convention National	
94	James	George	5-6	Working Models		You've Got Mail	Fairview Elementary		Invention Convention	